
TRANS-NOMAD 2019
BIELSA / 04.10.2019

详细评估
GARATE ANIA, Igor
代表: Mendibike Gaursa
编号: 36

SCRATCH Day2

参赛类别:
MASCULINA-MEN

总时间: 25:45.72

线路中排名: 11 (of 54)
线路最佳成绩: 21:22.78
类别中排名: 11(of 51)
该项目最佳时间: 21:22.78

中途成绩
检查站

TC1 - LAPADE
TC2 - TOURTERE
TC3 - MONT
TC4 - GOUTAU

分段
时间

9:04.87
6:34.40
4:51.75
5:14.70

名次
-
8
13
9
11

差值
-

1:33.35
1:16.54
0:42.89
0:57.15

名次
总成绩
8

13
9

11

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:33.35
1:16.54
0:42.89
0:57.15

总成绩
时间

9:04.87
15:39.27
20:31.02
25:45.72

名次
-
8
9
9
11

差值
-

1:33.35
2:49.89
3:25.79
4:22.94

名次
总成绩
8
9
9

11

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:33.35
2:49.89
3:25.79
4:22.94

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


